Rang

Stnr.

266

268

269

272

263

267

261

262

264

265

270

271

273

274

275

Teilnehmer

Pawel Markus
Charvat Madelaine
Urban Julia
PaRecker Pia
Duda Christian
Hirsch Angelika
Buchholzer Kerstin
Dorner Gudrun
Braunfuchs Sibylle
Mladek Eva
Aichinger Carina
Maganja Urska
Svejnoha Gerald
Horvath Claudia

Gruber Alexandra

12. Goldene Rose der Stadt Tulln - 2. Tag - 24 - Jumping (25.06.2023)
Normzeit: 49.000

LK2/L

Hund
Bae
Arizona
Jester
Just Perfect Ylvie
Xena
Sammie
Averna
Harvey
Napsi
Cap
Miley
Freya
Josie
Bahia

Nanu of Shadowman

Lange: 185m

Verein

OGV Tulln

VBSO Bad Fischau

ORV HSV Donaustadt
OGV Tulln

SVO OG 32 Korneuburg
ORV HSV Donaustadt
VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
SVO OG 67 Neunkirchen
ORV HSV Donaustadt
OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Donaustadt
OGV HSC-Simmering
OGV Leobersdorf

OGV UIH Kundl

F Vvw
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1

ZF

dognhow

Richter: Horvath Rudolf

Maxzeit: 98.000

Zeit

32.80

33.61

35.90

0.00

37.12

45.76

GF

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

m/Sek

5.64

5.50

5.15

inf

4.98

4.04

Bew.

\%

Punkte

15

14

13

12

11

10

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS



